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414
338
342
425
6
36
402
339
313
301
389
344
351
391
335
319
320
401
19

400
364
323
345
340
28

343
395
357
420
20

25

337
368
375
348
322
354
365
359
398
397
383
307
324
29

366
417
346
326
409
26

325
423
385
363
390
71

347
341

AZ 1D

6884
32898
10023
68524
6182
63674
5924

47794
49487
4890

43893

33260
5227
4210
14513

3371
13625

65271
16564
51951
45772
49843
6782

9529
21688
30818
2148
65879
4277
48996

21715

50985
72270
31408
27033
19214
50971
5230

47657

8199

54078
44111
48432
64780
63444
17314
8717

36534
62125
42990
31656

Cat.

M3
M1
W1
M1
M3
M1
M2
M1
M2
M1
M2
M1
M2
M1
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M3
M2
W1
M2
M1
M2
M1
M2
M1
M1
M2
M1
M3
M1
M1
W2
M1
M1
W2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M1
M2
M1
M4
M2
M1
M1
W1
M2
M4
M1
M2
M3
M2
M1
M1
M3
W2

C.R Athlete name
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KOUKOULIDIS Theodoros
ZILIASKOUDIS Christos
DOGARU Paula
APOSTOLOPOULOS Dimitrios
PAVLIDIS Konstantinos
KOZAKIS Christos
AVTZOGLOU PETROS
TSIRONIS Evaggelos
FRAGGOPOULOS Griil
POTOLIDIS Konstantinos
KOUGIOUMTZIS Georgios
FALIAGKAS Konstantinos
SARAKATSIANOS Konstantinos
TSEKOURAKIS Euaggelos
PAPATHANASIOU Asterios
TSIAPROUNIS Vasileios
OIKONOMAKIS loannis
ANDREADIS Evripidis
POIAS Pavlos

MANIKIS Dimitrios
VOTSIS Sideris

SARANTI Niki
PAPACHRISTOU Paraschos
VRACHAS Panteleimon
SARRIS Lazaros
TSITSOS Triantafyllos
VASILACHE Marius
JOCKS Valentin
KOUSANDAS Theodoros
MATZARIS loannis
VAGIANOS Michail

SIMOS Athanasios
GEVREKIS Efstathios
MANTZAKIS Filippos
MATZERIDOU Efthimia
TOUMPIS Paschalis
ALMPANTIS Balantis
AVRAMIDOU Anastasia
APOSTOLIDIS Prodromos
NERANTZAKIS Giorgos
DERVENTLIS Anastasios
DRAGANIDIS Anastasios
GRIGORIADIS Savvas
PAPAGIANNIS Evaggelos
LASPAS Evangelos
NALTSIAS Savvas
ZAFEIRIOU Evaggelos
KONSTANTINIDIS Andreas
KATSAROS loannis
BLOUKOU Despoina
APOSTOLAKIS Athanasios
VELIKIS Antonios
PATRAGKOS Christos
POLYCHRONIDIS Michail
IOANNOU FOTIS
KECHAGIAS Georgios
ZOURLADANIS Andreas
XYDAS Aristos

BOBOLAS Anastasios
LAMPOUDI Maria

Nat.

GRE
GRE
ROU
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
ROU
GER
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
CYP
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE

© 0o N o O~ WN -~

D g U g oo DM DR DD DD DD DWW WWWWWWWWNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDN-=2 2 A A A A A aaa
O © 0 N O O & WN 220 © 0 NO O D WN 20O © 0N O A WON-220 © 0 NO G B WN -2 0 © 0~NO O b WN -~ O

K-10
CP-2

0.51
0.56
0.56
0.50
0.52
0.55
0.56
0.57
0.57
1.00
0.58
0.59
0.56
1.00
01.06
0.50
0.55
01.03
1.15
0.55
1.00
01.04
01.04
01.04
1.14
01.08
0.59
01.02
0.58
01.03
01.04
01.05
01.05
1.10
01.05
01.05
01.05
01.04
1.15
1.14
1.12
1.12
1.1
1.12
01.06
01.03
1.14
01.06
01.04
1.15
1.17
1.12
01.05
01.04
01.08
1.1
1.14
1.10
1.14
01.06

K-26
CP-5

2.35
247
2.48
2.59
2.43
2.43
2.47
2.51
251
03.01
251
3.00
2.51
03.01
3.14
2.59
2.44
03.08
3.28
2.56
03.02
3.15
3.14
3.15
3.27
3.22
3.10
3.10
03.06
3.13
3.14
3.20
3.16
3.24
3.20
3.22
3.28
3.24
3.33
3.33
3.34
3.34
3.32
3.27
3.26
03.08
3.33
03.08
03.08
3.35
3.40
3.32
3.23
3.24
3.29
3.29
3.33
3.29
3.38
3.22

K-30
CP-6

4.18
4.38
4.44
05.02
4.39
4.38
4.46
5.00
4.54
05.04
4.59
4.51
05.02
05.01
5.27
05.04
05.04
5.24
5.49
5.21
5.12
5.26
5.31
5.40
5.54
5.42
5.34
5.32
5.29
5.40
5.33
542
5.32
5.43
542
542
5.46
5.50
06.04
5.54
6.10
6.10
06.03
5.53
5.53
5.44
5.54
5.32
5.32
06.04
6.11
06.03
5.52
06.03
06.03
06.03
06.02
6.00
6.21
5.00

K-35
CP-7

05.05
5.23
5.32
5.53
5.27
5.29
5.38
5.52
5.45
5.56
5.52
5.43
5.54
5.53
6.20
5.56
5.56
6.22
6.42
6.16

06.08
6.23
6.31
6.38
6.49
6.37
6.32
6.31
6.31
6.36
6.36
6.42
6.31
6.42
6.43
6.43
6.47
6.50

6.51

6.50

6.50

6.35
6.35

K-40
CP-8

5.25
543
5.51
6.11
5.49
5.51
6.00
7.57
06.06
6.16
6.13
06.04
6.16
6.16
6.43
6.16
6.16
6.47
07.05
6.40
6.34
6.49
6.56
07.04
7.12
07.01
6.56
6.56
6.56
6.58
07.01
07.06
6.57
07.07
7.1
7.1
7.16
7.16
7.32
7.16
7.35
7.35
7.32
7.15
7.24
7.20
7.16
07.01
07.01
7.33
7.43
7.32
7.25
7.32
7.32
7.32
7.31
7.32
7.54
7.26

K-46
CP-9

6.00
6.14
6.24
6.45
6.23
6.30
6.38
6.55
6.43
6.50
6.50
6.40
6.54
6.58
7.31
07.01
07.01
7.32
7.49
7.28
7.33
7.34
7.41

8.00
7.51
8.00
7.47
7.45
7.42
7.47
7.51
7.43
7.53
8.00
8.00
08.06
8.00
8.23
08.03
8.23
8.23
8.23
8.00
8.12
8.16
08.03
7.53

8.23
8.30
8.23
8.12
8.25
8.25
8.28
8.30
8.16
8.47
8.20

K-73

CP-12 CP-13

7.40

8.30

8.40

8.56

8.55

09.05
9.12

9.20

9.14

9.22

9.24

9.18

9.35

9.39

10.13
9.58

9.58

10.25
10.30
10.34
10.34
10.40
10.33
10.40
11.07
10.48
10.50
10.49
10.49
10.47
10.50
10.50
10.49
10.56
10.59
11.01

11.09
11.05
11.17
11.17
11.24
11.24
11.33
11.18
11.24
11.24
11.24
11.04
17.17
11.30
11.30
11.30
11.33
11.34
11.34
11.34
11.45
11.45
11.47
11.45

K-81

8.38

8.58

9.10

9.26

9.31

9.42

9.49

9.51

9.52

9.57

10.07
9.58

10.09
10.17
10.46
10.47
10.48
10.06
11.08
11.15
11.13
11.20
11.13
11.18
11.26
11.22
11.24
11.26
11.31
11.31
11.34
11.33
11.32
11.36
11.39
11.39
11.48
11.48
11.58
11.58
12.02
12.06
12.08
12.06
12.05
12.05
12.06
11.52
11.52
12.12
12.12
12.12
12.16
12.20
12.20
12.23
12.25
12.29
12.25
12.29

K-162

Finish
9.22.05
9.41.42
9.58.05
10.12.25
10.23.55
10.34.40
10.43.40
10.43.50
10.50.53
10.53.30
10.56.25
10.58.00
11.05.50
11.16.10
11.35.18
11.35.36
11.35.40
11.58.05
12.04.44
12.11.10
12.14.10
12.14.20
12.15.51
12.15.51
12.19.30
12.21.15
12.22.14
12.23.18
12.24.24
12.25.49
12.29.50
12.38.30
12.38.45
12.38.45
12.41.31
12.41.39
12.48.11
12.50.58
12.53.08
12.57.50
13.03.03
13.03.05
13.07.03
13.09.10
13.09.48
13.11.46
13.14.18
13.14.36
13.15.03
13.17.08
13.17.42
13.19.18
13.20.56
13.25.47
13.25.59
13.26.46
13.27.18
13.31.04
13.32.52
13.39.00

TD-H

0.00.00
0.19.37
0.36.00
0.50.20
01.01.50
1.12.35
1.21.35
1.21.45
1.28.48
1.31.25
1.34.20
1.35.55
1.43.45
1.54.05
2.13.13
2.13.31
2.13.35
2.36.00
2.42.39
2.49.05
2.52.05
2.52.15
2.53.46
2.53.46
2.57.25
2.59.10
3.00.09
03.01.13
03.02.19
03.03.44
03.07.45
3.16.25
3.16.40
3.16.40
3.19.26
3.19.34
3.26.06
3.28.53
3.31.03
3.35.45
3.40.58
3.41.00
3.44.58
3.47.05
3.47.43
3.49.41
3.52.13
3.52.31
3.52.58
3.55.03
3.55.37
3.57.13
3.58.51
04.03.42
04.03.54
04.04.41
04.05.13
04.08.59
4.10.47
4.16.55

TD-%

100.0
103.5
106.4
109.0
111.0
112.9
114.5
114.5
115.8
116.3
116.8
1171
118.5
120.3
123.7
123.8
123.8
127.8
128.9
130.1
130.6
130.6
130.9
130.9
131.6
131.9
132.1
132.2
132.4
132.7
133.4
134.9
135.0
135.0
135.5
135.5
136.7
137.2
137.5
138.4
139.3
139.3
140.0
140.4
140.5
140.9
141.3
141.4
141.4
141.8
141.9
142.2
142.5
143.4
143.4
143.5
143.6
144.3
144.6
145.7

km/h

8.75
8.46
8.23
08.03
7.89
7.75
7.64
7.64
7.56
7.53
7.50
7.48
7.39
7.28
07.08
07.07
07.07
6.85
6.79
6.73
6.70
6.70
6.69
6.69
6.65
6.64
6.63
6.62
6.61
6.60
6.56
6.49
6.48
6.48
6.46
6.46
6.40
6.38
6.36
6.33
6.28
6.28
6.25
6.23
6.23
6.21
6.19
6.19
6.19
6.17
6.17
6.16
6.14
6.1
6.10
6.10
06.09
06.07
06.05
06.01



Rank Bib

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

50
403
32

372
309
399
39

360
303
46

334
60

a4

379
405
302
49

362
350
30

353
331
355
374
415
416
371
422
380
53

330
373
386
52

317
318
69

418
393
369
367
421
61

321
333
58

304
356
352
329
328
57

388
59

70

411
410
394
377
381

AZ 1D

66057
3509
20751
26321
30912
825
63442
44293
35587

61177

32755
19799
65251
46023
45383
7985
7901
2344
21701
27906
58283
65900
8741
1553
45566
3744
7026
48011

14825
13826
23741
33355
8509

48825
35326
44258
61203
2807

46145
26492
19746
27946
20462
66624
13544
14447
6904

68488
15421
9449

13999
14006
28836
56823
8979

Cat.

M1

M1

M2
M1

M3
M2
M2
M2
M2
W3
M2
M3
M2
M2
M2
M2
M1

M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M3
W3
M3
M3
W2
M4
M2
M1

M1

M2
W2
M2
M3
M1

W3
M1

M3
M2
M2
W2
M3
M3
W3
M2
M1

M2
M1

M3
W3
M4
M3
M2
M4
M3
W3
W1

W2
M3

C.R Athlete name

24
25
24
26
7

25
26
27
28
1

29
8

30
31
32
33
27
34
35
36
37
38
9

2

10
1
4

3

39
28
29
40
5

41
12
30
3

31
13
42
43
6

14
15
4

44
32
45
33
16
5

4

17
46

PRONOITIS Vasileios
TSILIKIDIS Theofiilos
GAROPOULOS Evaggelos
PARASTATIDIS Theodoros
EXARCHOS Vasilios
NATSIS Athanasios
KOUTSOUMPELIS Andreas
KEFALLINOS Spiridon
BODOSIADIS Lazaros
MINTSIOU Efthalia
PHILIPPOY Efthymios
CHONDROGIANNIS loannis
STAMATIS loannis
TSILIMPONIS Theocharis
CHRISTAKIDIS Athanasios
KARAMANOLIS Grigorios
VOURIS Angelos
KALTSAS Christos
MANETAS Dimitrios
CHRISTOFORIDIS Athanasios
VOUTSILAS Evaggelos
STERGIOU llias
VLACHOS Athanasios
CHARMPI Evaggelia
KEFALAS Christos
SYMEONIDIS Panagiotis
GIANNAKOPOULOU Olga
TSAGKERAS Georgios
VASSOU Christos

PITRIS Stylianos
DEMOSTHENOUS Petros
PAPASTERGIOU Stergios
BETEINI Irini

ALVANOS Evaggelos
PARTHENIDIS Christos
CHADOS Evangelos - Thomas
PAPADOPOULOU Georgia
VANTSIS Vasilis
ATHANASIADIS Samouil
GIAKATIS Lazaros
GIANNOS Spyridon
TASOLAMPROU Maria
PAPAEFSTATHIOU Georgios
SIAILIS Marios
TSAPIKOUNI THEODORA
GIAVASOGLOU Paraschos
CHONDROS Konstantinos
TSAMPRAS Nikolaos
MANTHOS llias
SPYROGLOU Odysseas
VOUDOURI loanna Eleni
PRASINIS loannis
SAVVAIDIS Savvas
LYMPITSOUNIS Miltos
BILMPILIS Anastasios
KOMPOROZOS Andreas
KARYDI Anastasia
LAZARIDOU Katerina
GIOTAANGELINA
TSAPARS Odysseas

Nat.

GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
CYP
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
11
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

K-10

1.21
1.15
1.14
1.21
1.21
1.14
1.17
1.25
1.25
1.23
1.17
1.24
1.19
1.19
1.15
1.17
1.26
1.19
1.20
1.20
1.20
1.19
1.19
1.19
1.23
1.21
1.28
1.23
1.26
1.26
1.28
1.28
1.31

K-26
CP-5

3.19
3.19
3.28
03.03
04.04
3.43
3.31
3.35
3.47
3.47
3.36
3.31
3.31
3.35
3.45
3.59
3.48
3.46
04.03
3.48
3.29
3.33
3.36
3.53
3.55
3.55
3.53
04.03
3.45
3.49
04.03
3.59
3.51
3.51
04.04
04.04
4.18
3.47
4.17
04.07
04.07
3.51
3.56
4.21
4.23
03.07
03.07
04.02
04.02
04.07
04.07
4.25
4.25
4.26
4.23
4.23
4.26
4.34
4.34
4.41

K-30 K-35 K-40
CP-6 CP-7 CP-8

6.00
6.00
06.02
5.59
6.44
6.21
6.14
6.10
6.27
6.29
6.24
6.23
6.24
6.23
6.30
07.05
6.37
6.43
6.39
6.42
6.23
6.42
6.26
6.35
6.50
6.50
6.35
07.09
6.43
6.49
6.49
6.57
6.42
6.48
6.50
6.50
7.13
6.50
7.13
7.21
7.21
6.42
07.06
7.24
7.20
7.20
7.21
71
7.1
7.18
7.18
7.52
7.52
8.13
7.48
7.44
7.44
8.13
08.03
8.23

7.37
7.37
7.33
7.46
8.20
7.57
7.47
7.47
08.02
8.10
7.57
7.58
7.58
08.08
8.20
8.50
8.19
8.19
8.13
8.25
08.04
8.26
8.10
8.30
8.45
8.45
8.30
8.47
10.20
8.38
8.37
8.47
8.37
8.38
8.43
8.43
9.10
8.43
09.11
9.19
9.19
8.37
09.02
9.1
9.16
9.12
9.14
9.13
9.13
9.20
9.20
9.52
9.52
10.17
9.51
9.45
9.45
10.17
10.20
10.27

K-46
CP-9

8.16
8.30
8.27
8.40
9.21
8.50
8.40
8.47
09.09
09.06
8.54
09.01
09.01
9.26
09.06
10.01
9.25
9.25
9.18
9.29
09.09
9.29
09.09
9.39
943
9.43
9.38
9.47
9.43
9.43
9.39
9.56
9.42
9.42
9.59
9.59
10.11
9.59
10.20
10.34
10.34
9.43
10.09
10.20
10.14
10.24
10.26
10.28
10.28
10.28
10.28
11.07
11.07
11.28
10.55
10.55
10.55
11.28
11.33
11.38

K-73
CP-12

11.51
11.51
12.09
12.58
12.43
12.28
12.24
12.24
12.38
12.38
12.33
12.43
12.43
12.44
12.33
13.09
13.01
13.01
13.02
13.02
12.59
13.02
12.59
13.20
13.24
13.20
13.20
13.30
13.17
13.17
13.26
13.32
13.30
13.35
13.54
13.54
14.07
14.07
14.13
14.20
14.20
14.07
14.04
14.18
14.19
14.28
14.30
14.48
14.48
15.15
15.15
15.18
15.18
15.56
15.26
15.26
15.26
16.56
16.06
16.06

K-81
CP-13

12.35
12.35
13.01
13.09
13.23
13.18
13.11

13.11

13.25
13.20
13.22
13.27
13.27
13.29
13.29
13.52
13.48
13.48
13.49
13.51
13.54
13.51
13.58
14.12
14.12
14.05
14.12
14.15
14.08
14.08
14.15
14.24
14.25
14.26
14.42
14.42
15.02
15.02
15.10
15.16
15.16
15.05
15.05
15.13
15.16
15.28
15.32
15.48
15.48
16.20
16.20
16.20
16.20
16.59
16.33
16.48
16.48
17.02
17.07
17.11

K-162
Finish
13.42.48
13.42.54
14.16.27
14.16.57
14.22.00
14.22.23
14.23.22
14.24.06
14.25.27
14.28.15
14.34.10
14.37.43
14.37.45
14.39.50
14.43.17
14.55.30
15.00.04
15.00.05
15.02.30
15.02.32
15.04.26
15.05.10
15.14.00
15.14.30
15.23.06
15.23.10
15.23.15
15.25.30
15.28.05
15.28.05
15.29.40
15.44.55
15.45.35
15.46.25
16.05.20
16.05.20
16.18.00
16.22.18
16.29.29
16.33.00
16.33.00
16.35.19
16.36.00
16.37.00
16.40.40
16.45.55
16.54.50
17.13.40
17.13.40
17.44.38
17.44.38
17.49.20
17.49.20
17.59.00
18.00.00
>18h
>18h
>18h
>18h
>18h

TD-H

4.20.43
4.20.49
4.54.22
4.54.52
4.59.55
5.00.18
05.01.17
05.02.01
05.03.22
05.06.10
5.12.05
5.15.38
5.15.40
5.17.45
5.21.12
5.33.25
5.37.59
5.38.00
5.40.25
5.40.27
5.42.21
5.43.05
5.51.55
5.52.25
06.01.01
06.01.05
06.01.10
06.03.25
06.06.00
06.06.00
06.07.35
6.22.50
6.23.30
6.24.20
6.43.15
6.43.15
6.55.55
7.00.13
07.07.24
7.10.55
7.10.55
7.13.14
7.13.55
7.14.55
7.18.35
7.23.50
7.32.45
7.51.35
7.51.35
8.22.33
8.22.33
8.27.15
8.27.15
8.36.55
8.37.55

TD-%

146.4
146.4
152.4
152.5
153.4
153.4
153.6
153.7
154.0
154.5
155.5
156.2
156.2
156.5
157.1
159.3
160.1
160.1
160.6
160.6
160.9
161.0
162.6
162.7
164.2
164.2
164.3
164.7
165.1
165.1
165.4
168.1
168.2
168.4
171.7
171.7
174.0
174.8
176.0
176.7
176.7
1771
177.2
177.4
178.0
179.0
180.5
183.9
183.9
189.4
189.4
190.2
190.2
192.0
192.1

km/h

5.98
5.98
5.74
5.74
5.71
5.71
5.70
5.69
5.68
5.67
5.63
5.61
5.61
5.59
5.57
5.49
5.47
5.47
5.45
5.45
5.44
5.44
5.38
5.38
5.33
5.33
5.33
5.32
5.30
5.30
5.29
5.21
5.20
5.20
5.10
5.10
05.03
05.01
4.97
4.95
4.95
4.94
4.94
4.93
4.92
4.89
4.85
4.76
4.76
4.62
4.62
4.60
4.60
4.56
4.56



K-10 K-26 K-30 K-35 K-40 K-46 K-73 K-81 K-162

Rank Bib AZID Cat. C.R Athlete name Nat. # CP-2 CP-5 CP-6 CP-7 CP-8 CP-9 CP-12 CP-13 Finish TD-H TD-% km/h
121 382 20782 W3 7  CHARALAMPIDOU Anna-Maria GRE 121 1.31 441 8.23 10.27 11.38 16.06 17.11  >18h
122 376 59955 M2 47 GIAMALIS Fanis GRE 122 1.28 4.34 08.03 10.21 11.33 16.06 17.11  >18h
123 404 33767 M2 48 TSERNIOS Christos GRE 123 1.21 426 7.52 10.02 11.27 16.06 17.14 >18h
124 384 37094 W1 5  AGIANNITI Nafsika GRE 124 1.31 4.44 7.56 10.02 11.27 16.06 17.14 >18h
125 312 16350 M3 20 ANTONARAKOS Nikolaos GRE 125 1.29 440 8.13 10.22 11.25 16.06 17.18 >18h
126 308 71154 M2 49 GAVRAS Antonios GRE 126 1.28 4.35 8.12 10.20 11.36 16.06 17.29 >18h
127 412 1 MAKRIS Charalampos GRE 127 1.27 434 8.10 10.23 11.37 16.42 >18h
128 306 70632 W1 6  GIOSIAnna GRE 128 1.26 434 8.15 10.40 11.54 16.47 >18h
129 396 13387 M2 50 TSANAKTSIDIS Antonios GRE 129 1.26 435 8.15 10.32 11.54 16.49 >18h
130 316 33356 M3 21 SARAKENIDIS Anastasios GRE 130 1.24 04.04 6.44 8.31 9.32 CP-9
131 73 26750 M3 22 EVANGELOU Nikolaos GRE 131 1.21 04.09 7.24 9.53 11.00 CP-9
132 314 58278 M3 23 PAPADIMITRIOU Harilaos GRE 132 1.27 454 8.10 10.16 11.19 CP-9
133 349 49476 M1 34 VATSAS Christoforos GRE 133 0.54 245 451 CP-6
134 315 53826 W2 8  KARAKOSTANOGLOU Aikaterini GRE 134 1.27 454 8.13 CP-6

135 413 67117 M1 35 ARVANITIDIS Evangelos GRE 135 1.20 4.26 CP-5



